
 
 
 

Department of Respiratory Medicine 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Name 

 
Designation 

 
Date of Joining and 

Promotions in Present 
Institution 

1 Dr. Deoskar Ram Balkrishna Professor & Head 10-01-2009 

2 Dr. Bargaje Medha Deepak  Tutor                  
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor  

28-08-2002 
01-10-2004 
02-11-2009 
02-05-2018 

3 Dr. Anokar Anita Tulshiramji Senior Resident 
Assistant Professor  

02-05-2013 
01-08-2014 

4 Dr. Chougale Samruddhi Dhanaji  Senior Resident  
Assistant Professor 

25-11-2019 
01-12-2020 

5 Dr. Dhotre Ashish Amrutrao                     Senior Resident  21-09-2020 


