Department of Respiratory Medicine			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Dr. Deoskar Ram Balkrishna	Professor & Head	10-01-2009
2	Dr. Bargaje Medha Deepak	Tutor Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor	28-08-2002 01-10-2004 02-11-2009 02-05-2018
3	Dr. Anokar Anita Tulshiramji	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	02-05-2013 01-08-2014
4	Dr. Chougale Samruddhi Dhanaji	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	25-11-2019 01-12-2020
5	Dr. Dhotre Ashish Amrutrao	Senior Resident	21-09-2020